20  Thermo Scientific Laboratory Products  thermofisher.com/everylab
u electrophoresis
Thermo Scientific Owl D2 Wide-Gel Electrophoresis Systems
Thermo Scientific Owl D2 Wide-Gel System Replacement Parts
 � Power supply leads include a retractable sheath end for convenience and safety
 � Power supply leads are manufactured with strain relief cord to prevent breakage
 � UVT gel tray incorporates gasketed end gates which provide a leakproof seal without tape
 � Comb slots are positioned so you can arrange up to 12 sample sets on the same gel

allowing it to fit snugly into caster and providing a leakproof seal without tape
 �  Electrode placement allows gel to be run quickly without compromising resolution
Run from 10 to 80 samples on one gel
Includes: Buffer chamber, SuperSafe* lid with attached power supply leads, EasyCast gasketed
UVT gel tray, external multiple gel caster, four combs (two 30-well and two 40-well, 1.5mm thick).
Warranty¥: Three years
Certifications: CE marked
21  Thermo Scientific Laboratory Products  thermofisher.com/everylab
u electrophoresis
Thermo Scientific Owl D2 Wide-Gel Electrophoresis System Combs
Cat. No.† Description Thickness /
Width of Teeth
RECOMMENDED LOADING VOLUMES Calculated at 75% of total well volume
0.25cm gel thickness 0.5cm gel thickness 0.75cm gel thickness 1.0cm gel
thickness
D1-10C Standard 10-tooth comb 1.0mm / 12.2mm 9µL 32µL 55µL 78µL
D1-10D Standard 10-tooth comb 1.5mm / 12.2mm 14µL 48µL 82µL 117µL
D1-20C Standard 20-tooth comb 1.0mm / 5.2mm 4µL 14µL 23µL 33µL
D1-20D Standard 20-tooth comb 1.5mm / 5.2mm 6µL 20µL 35µL 50µL
D1-30C‡ Micro well 30-tooth (2X) comb 1.0mm / 2.7mm 5µL 19µL 32µL 46µL
D1-30D‡ Micro well 30-tooth (2X) comb 1.5mm / 2.7mm 8µL 28µL 49µL 69µL
D1-40C Standard 40-tooth comb 1.0mm / 1.7mm 1µL 4µL 8µL 11µL
D1-40D Standard 40-tooth comb 1.5mm / 1.7mm 2µL 7µL 11µL 16µL
D1-MTC‡ Micro well 15-tooth (1X) comb 1.0mm / 7.2mm 5µL 19µL 32µL 46µL
D1-MTD‡ Micro well 15-tooth (1X) comb 1.5mm / 7.2mm 8µL 28µL 49µL 69µL
D2-RL-9C‡ Rapid load 9-tooth (1X) comb 1.0mm / 7.2mm 5µL 19µL 32µL 46µL
D2-RL-9D‡ Rapid load 9-tooth (1X) comb 1.5mm / 7.2mm 8µL 28µL 48µL 69µL